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Update Results

RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Rebate
TASK = Application Received

STATUS = Approved
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Rebate
TASK = Application Received

STATUS = Denied
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Water Permit
TASK = Permit Issuance

STATUS = Issued
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Water Permit
TASK = Review

STATUS = Denied
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Waiver
TASK = Permit Issuance

STATUS = Issued
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Distribution System
TASK = Permit Issuance

STATUS = Issued
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Distribution System
TASK = Review

STATUS = Denied
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Hydrant
TASK = Permit Issuance

STATUS = Issued

From Date >= 1/16/2026

To Date <= 2/10/2026

PRIMARY_=Y
PRIMARY_=Y
Appealable Decisions - Permits and Rebates
Monterey Peninsula Water Management District (MPWMD)
5 Harris Court, Bldg. G., Post Office Box 85
Appeal applications are available at the District Office. Fees are required to accept an appeal.
MPWMD Appealable Decisions
The ability to appeal these items ends 21 days from the date of the decision
Record ID Dat(:_\ 9f Declsion Type Property Address APN
Decision

WP045604 |1/16/2026 |Issued |Water Permit 499 Webster Street Monterey, CA 93940 001726009000
COE0095  1/16/2026 lssued SD;ittZr‘:‘“t‘b" De Amaral Rd Carmel, CA 93923 187181005000
WP045615 (1/20/2026 |Issued |Water Permit 1364 Skyview Drive Seaside, CA 93955 012673004000
MP721 1/20/2026 |Issued |Waiver 244 HWY 1 CARMEL, CA 93923 241182006000
WP045612 |1/20/2026 |Issued |Water Permit 25560 Shafter WY Carmel, CA 93923 009211003000
WP045609 |1/20/2026 |Issued |Water Permit 233 Soledad DR Monterey, CA 93940 001954006000
WP045552 1/20/2026 |Issued |Water Permit 2095 Highlands Street Seaside, CA 93955 011042011000
WP045454 1/20/2026 |Issued |Water Permit 7586 Paseo Vista Monterey, CA 93940 259171011000
MP722 1/21/2026 Issued |Waiver 680 Scott St Monterey, CA 93940 001362025000
MP723 1/22/2026 |Issued |Waiver 304 Grove Acre Ave Pacific Grove, CA 93950 006402004000
WP045585 |1/22/2026 |Issued |Water Permit 1187 Trinity AV Seaside, CA 93955 012266017000
WP045574 1/22/2026 |Issued |Water Permit 1151 Arrowhead Rd Pebble Beach, CA 93953 007541018000
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https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045604
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=COE0095
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045615
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=MP721
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045612
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045609
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045552
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045454
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=MP722
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=MP723
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045585
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045574

WP045617

WP045601
WP045627
WP045623
WP045618
WP045568
WP045606
WP045624
MP726

WP045410
WP045416
WP045599

WP042155-2

MP727

WP044447-1

WP044283-1

WP045629
WP045636

WP045634
WP044687
WP045440

WP044390-1
WP044686-1

WP045622
WP045541
WP045637
WP045647
WP045648

HMP2026-
006

WP037138-1

WP045654
WP045641

WP045632

WP045631

WP045662
WP045656
WP045644

1/23/2026

1/23/2026

1/23/2026

1/23/2026
1/26/2026
1/26/2026
1/26/2026
1/26/2026
1/27/2026
1/27/2026
1/27/2026
1/28/2026
1/28/2026
1/28/2026
1/28/2026

1/28/2026

1/29/2026

1/29/2026
1/29/2026

1/29/2026

1/30/2026
2/2/2026
2/2/2026
2/2/2026
2/2/2026
2/2/2026
2/3/2026
2/3/2026
2/3/2026
2/3/2026

2/3/2026

2/4/2026
2/4/2026
2/4/2026

2/4/2026

2/4/2026

2/5/2026
2/5/2026
2/5/2026

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued

Waiver

Waiver

Water Permit

Water Permit
Water Permit
Water Permit
Water Permit
Water Permit
Water Permit
Water Permit
Waiver

Water Permit
Water Permit
Water Permit
Water Permit

Waiver

Water Permit

Water Permit
Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit
Water Permit
Water Permit
Water Permit
Water Permit
Water Permit
Water Permit
Water Permit
Water Permit
Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit
Water Permit
Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit
Water Permit
Water Permit

601 & 605 Redwood Ave Sand City, CA 93955

NE Cnr Camino Real & 12th Ave Carmel-by-the-

Sea, CA 93921

Casanova St, 4 NW of 8th Ave Carmel-by-the-Sea,

CA 93921
467 Casanova Avenue Monterey, 93940
339 Laurel Avenue Pacific Grove, CA 93950

700 Cannery Row, Suite O Monterey, CA 93940

1451 Ondulado RD Pebble Beach, CA 93953
25020 Outlook Drive Carmel, CA 93923

57 Work Avenue Del Rey Oaks, CA 93940
1119 Seaview Ave Pacific Grove, CA 93950

1219 Ocean View Blvd Pacific Grove, CA 93950

610 Country Club DR Carmel Valley, CA 93924
610 Country Club DR Carmel Valley, CA 93924
955 Coral Dr Pebble Beach, CA 93953

1151 Sombria Ln Pebble Beach, CA 93953

Casanova St, 4 SE of 97h Avenue Carmel-by-the-

sea, CA 93921

Lopez Ave, 5 SE of 2nd Ave Carmel-by-the-Sea,

CA 93921
11 Ring Lane Carmel Valley, CA 93924
7725 Paseo Venado Monterey, CA 93940

NE corner San Carlos St & 8th Ave Unit 1 Carmel-

by-the-sea, CA 93921

1113 Patterson Lane Pacific Grove, CA 93950
27545 Via Quintana Carmel, CA 93923

744 Palm Ave Seaside, CA 93955

871 Del Monte Blvd Pacific Grove, CA 93950
27545 Via Quintana RD County, CA 93924
737- 739 Casanova Ave Monterey, CA 93940
428 Pine St Monterey, CA 93940

25805 Carol Place Carmel, CA 93923

25145 Carmel Hills Dr Carmel, CA 93923
24520 Outlook Drive Carmel, CA 93923

500 Aguajito Rd Carmel, CA 93923

564 Monhollan Road Carmel, CA 93923
8940 Carmel Valley Road Carmel, CA 93923
306 Crocker Avenue Pacific Grove, CA 93950

27155 Upper Forty Drive Carmel Valley, CA
93924

27155 Upper Forty Drive Carmel Valley, CA
93924

1342 Jewell Avenue Pacific Grove, CA 93950
920 Cedar St Pacific Grove, CA 93950
24697 Camino del Monte Carmel, CA 93923

011194013000

010273006000

010195011000

013066009000
006265001000
001011008000
008441036000
015522005000
012492029000
006712029000
006012008000
187321001000
187321001000
007254004000
008281020000

010195012000

010231035000

187081030000
259161023000

010351001000

007631008000
185052018000
011295005000
006063004000
185052018000
013152005000
001113005000
169241015000
015131013000
015551008000

103011011000

103071025000
169151022000
006392038000

416082040000

416082040000

007031018000
006632005000
009081022000


https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=MP725
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=MP724
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045617
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045601
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045627
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045623
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045618
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045568
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045606
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045624
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=MP726
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045410
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045416
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045599
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP042155-2
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=MP727
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP044447-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP044283-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045629
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045636
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045634
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP044687
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045440
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP044390-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP044686-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045622
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045541
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045637
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045647
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045648
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=HMP2026-006
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=HMP2026-006
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP037138-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045654
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045641
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045632
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045631
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045662
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045656
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045644

WP043440-1

WP045626
WP-25868-1
WP41089-2
WP045661
WP045649
WP045639

WP044766-1

WP045650
WP045643
WP045586

2/5/2026

2/5/2026
2/5/2026
2/5/2026
2/6/2026
2/6/2026
2/6/2026
2/9/2026
2/9/2026
2/9/2026
2/9/2026

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Water Permit

Water Permit
Water Permit
Water Permit
Water Permit
Water Permit
Water Permit
Water Permit
Water Permit
Water Permit
Water Permit

27580 Via Quintana Road Carmel Valley, CA
93923

1204 Hawkins Way Pebble Beach, CA 93953
75 Fern Canyon RD Carmel, CA 93923

215 Ridge Road Pacific Grove, CA 939502425
1536 Mira Monte Ave Seaside, CA 93955

1074 Mission Road Pebble Beach, CA 93953
3224 Pico Ave Carmel, CA 93923

3139 8th Ave Carmel, CA 93923

1038 Rodeo Road Pebble Beach, CA 93953
1555 Ancon Street Seaside, CA 93955

1144 Seaview Avenue Pacific Grove, CA 93950

185052020000

008022027000
241073004000
006351010000
011083009000
007213004000
009141023000
009202038000
007323009000
012644005000
006713014000


https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043440-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045626
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP-25868-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP41089-2
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045661
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045649
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045639
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP044766-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045650
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045643
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045586

