



Update Results

RECORD\_TYPE\_SUBTYPE = Rebate  
 TASK = Application Received  
 STATUS = Approved  
 RECORD\_TYPE\_SUBTYPE = Rebate  
 TASK = Application Received  
 STATUS = Denied  
 RECORD\_TYPE\_SUBTYPE = Water Permit  
 TASK = Permit Issuance  
 STATUS = Issued  
 RECORD\_TYPE\_SUBTYPE = Water Permit  
 TASK = Review  
 STATUS = Denied  
 RECORD\_TYPE\_SUBTYPE = Waiver  
 TASK = Permit Issuance  
 STATUS = Issued  
 RECORD\_TYPE\_SUBTYPE = Distribution System  
 TASK = Permit Issuance  
 STATUS = Issued  
 RECORD\_TYPE\_SUBTYPE = Distribution System  
 TASK = Review  
 STATUS = Denied  
 RECORD\_TYPE\_SUBTYPE = Hydrant  
 TASK = Permit Issuance  
 STATUS = Issued  
 From Date >= 1/16/2026  
 To Date <= 2/10/2026  
 PRIMARY\_ = Y  
 PRIMARY\_ = Y

#### Appealable Decisions - Permits and Rebates

### Monterey Peninsula Water Management District (MPWMD)

#### 5 Harris Court, Bldg. G., Post Office Box 85

Appeal applications are available at the District Office. Fees are required to accept an appeal.

#### MPWMD Appealable Decisions

The ability to appeal these items ends 21 days from the date of the decision

Record ID	Date of Decision	Decision	Type	Property Address	APN
<a href="#"><u>WP045604</u></a>	1/16/2026	Issued	Water Permit	499 Webster Street Monterey, CA 93940	001726009000
<a href="#"><u>COE0095</u></a>	1/16/2026	Issued	Distribution System	De Amaral Rd Carmel, CA 93923	187181005000
<a href="#"><u>WP045615</u></a>	1/20/2026	Issued	Water Permit	1364 Skyview Drive Seaside, CA 93955	012673004000
<a href="#"><u>MP721</u></a>	1/20/2026	Issued	Waiver	244 HWY 1 CARMEL, CA 93923	241182006000
<a href="#"><u>WP045612</u></a>	1/20/2026	Issued	Water Permit	25560 Shafter WY Carmel, CA 93923	009211003000
<a href="#"><u>WP045609</u></a>	1/20/2026	Issued	Water Permit	233 Soledad DR Monterey, CA 93940	001954006000
<a href="#"><u>WP045552</u></a>	1/20/2026	Issued	Water Permit	2095 Highlands Street Seaside, CA 93955	011042011000
<a href="#"><u>WP045454</u></a>	1/20/2026	Issued	Water Permit	7586 Paseo Vista Monterey, CA 93940	259171011000
<a href="#"><u>MP722</u></a>	1/21/2026	Issued	Waiver	680 Scott St Monterey, CA 93940	001362025000
<a href="#"><u>MP723</u></a>	1/22/2026	Issued	Waiver	304 Grove Acre Ave Pacific Grove, CA 93950	006402004000
<a href="#"><u>WP045585</u></a>	1/22/2026	Issued	Water Permit	1187 Trinity AV Seaside, CA 93955	012266017000
<a href="#"><u>WP045574</u></a>	1/22/2026	Issued	Water Permit	1151 Arrowhead Rd Pebble Beach, CA 93953	007541018000

<a href="#"><u>MP725</u></a>	1/23/2026	Issued	Waiver	601 & 605 Redwood Ave Sand City, CA 93955	011194013000
<a href="#"><u>MP724</u></a>	1/23/2026	Issued	Waiver	NE Cnr Camino Real & 12th Ave Carmel-by-the-Sea, CA 93921	010273006000
<a href="#"><u>WP045617</u></a>	1/23/2026	Issued	Water Permit	Casanova St, 4 NW of 8th Ave Carmel-by-the-Sea, CA 93921	010195011000
<a href="#"><u>WP045601</u></a>	1/23/2026	Issued	Water Permit	467 Casanova Avenue Monterey, 93940	013066009000
<a href="#"><u>WP045627</u></a>	1/26/2026	Issued	Water Permit	339 Laurel Avenue Pacific Grove, CA 93950	006265001000
<a href="#"><u>WP045623</u></a>	1/26/2026	Issued	Water Permit	700 Cannery Row, Suite O Monterey, CA 93940	001011008000
<a href="#"><u>WP045618</u></a>	1/26/2026	Issued	Water Permit	1451 Ondulado RD Pebble Beach, CA 93953	008441036000
<a href="#"><u>WP045568</u></a>	1/26/2026	Issued	Water Permit	25020 Outlook Drive Carmel, CA 93923	015522005000
<a href="#"><u>WP045606</u></a>	1/27/2026	Issued	Water Permit	57 Work Avenue Del Rey Oaks, CA 93940	012492029000
<a href="#"><u>WP045624</u></a>	1/27/2026	Issued	Water Permit	1119 Seaview Ave Pacific Grove, CA 93950	006712029000
<a href="#"><u>MP726</u></a>	1/27/2026	Issued	Waiver	1219 Ocean View Blvd Pacific Grove, CA 93950	006012008000
<a href="#"><u>WP045410</u></a>	1/28/2026	Issued	Water Permit	610 Country Club DR Carmel Valley, CA 93924	187321001000
<a href="#"><u>WP045416</u></a>	1/28/2026	Issued	Water Permit	610 Country Club DR Carmel Valley, CA 93924	187321001000
<a href="#"><u>WP045599</u></a>	1/28/2026	Issued	Water Permit	955 Coral Dr Pebble Beach, CA 93953	007254004000
<a href="#"><u>WP042155-2</u></a>	1/28/2026	Issued	Water Permit	1151 Sombria Ln Pebble Beach, CA 93953	008281020000
<a href="#"><u>MP727</u></a>	1/28/2026	Issued	Waiver	Casanova St, 4 SE of 97h Avenue Carmel-by-the-sea, CA 93921	010195012000
<a href="#"><u>WP044447-1</u></a>	1/29/2026	Issued	Water Permit	Lopez Ave, 5 SE of 2nd Ave Carmel-by-the-Sea, CA 93921	010231035000
<a href="#"><u>WP044283-1</u></a>	1/29/2026	Issued	Water Permit	11 Ring Lane Carmel Valley, CA 93924	187081030000
<a href="#"><u>WP045629</u></a>	1/29/2026	Issued	Water Permit	7725 Paseo Venado Monterey, CA 93940	259161023000
<a href="#"><u>WP045636</u></a>	1/29/2026	Issued	Water Permit	NE corner San Carlos St & 8th Ave Unit 1 Carmel-by-the-sea, CA 93921	010351001000
<a href="#"><u>WP045634</u></a>	1/30/2026	Issued	Water Permit	1113 Patterson Lane Pacific Grove, CA 93950	007631008000
<a href="#"><u>WP044687</u></a>	2/2/2026	Issued	Water Permit	27545 Via Quintana Carmel, CA 93923	185052018000
<a href="#"><u>WP045440</u></a>	2/2/2026	Issued	Water Permit	744 Palm Ave Seaside, CA 93955	011295005000
<a href="#"><u>WP044390-1</u></a>	2/2/2026	Issued	Water Permit	871 Del Monte Blvd Pacific Grove, CA 93950	006063004000
<a href="#"><u>WP044686-1</u></a>	2/2/2026	Issued	Water Permit	27545 Via Quintana RD County, CA 93924	185052018000
<a href="#"><u>WP045622</u></a>	2/2/2026	Issued	Water Permit	737- 739 Casanova Ave Monterey, CA 93940	013152005000
<a href="#"><u>WP045541</u></a>	2/3/2026	Issued	Water Permit	428 Pine St Monterey, CA 93940	001113005000
<a href="#"><u>WP045637</u></a>	2/3/2026	Issued	Water Permit	25805 Carol Place Carmel, CA 93923	169241015000
<a href="#"><u>WP045647</u></a>	2/3/2026	Issued	Water Permit	25145 Carmel Hills Dr Carmel, CA 93923	015131013000
<a href="#"><u>WP045648</u></a>	2/3/2026	Issued	Water Permit	24520 Outlook Drive Carmel, CA 93923	015551008000
<a href="#"><u>HMP2026-006</u></a>	2/3/2026	Issued	Water Permit	500 Aguajito Rd Carmel, CA 93923	103011011000
<a href="#"><u>WP037138-1</u></a>	2/4/2026	Issued	Water Permit	564 Monhollan Road Carmel, CA 93923	103071025000
<a href="#"><u>WP045654</u></a>	2/4/2026	Issued	Water Permit	8940 Carmel Valley Road Carmel, CA 93923	169151022000
<a href="#"><u>WP045641</u></a>	2/4/2026	Issued	Water Permit	306 Crocker Avenue Pacific Grove, CA 93950	006392038000
<a href="#"><u>WP045632</u></a>	2/4/2026	Issued	Water Permit	27155 Upper Forty Drive Carmel Valley, CA 93924	416082040000
<a href="#"><u>WP045631</u></a>	2/4/2026	Issued	Water Permit	27155 Upper Forty Drive Carmel Valley, CA 93924	416082040000
<a href="#"><u>WP045662</u></a>	2/5/2026	Issued	Water Permit	1342 Jewell Avenue Pacific Grove, CA 93950	007031018000
<a href="#"><u>WP045656</u></a>	2/5/2026	Issued	Water Permit	920 Cedar St Pacific Grove, CA 93950	006632005000
<a href="#"><u>WP045644</u></a>	2/5/2026	Issued	Water Permit	24697 Camino del Monte Carmel, CA 93923	009081022000

<a href="#"><u>WP043440-1</u></a>	2/5/2026	Issued	Water Permit	27580 Via Quintana Road Carmel Valley, CA 93923	185052020000
<a href="#"><u>WP045626</u></a>	2/5/2026	Issued	Water Permit	1204 Hawkins Way Pebble Beach, CA 93953	008022027000
<a href="#"><u>WP-25868-1</u></a>	2/5/2026	Issued	Water Permit	75 Fern Canyon RD Carmel, CA 93923	241073004000
<a href="#"><u>WP41089-2</u></a>	2/5/2026	Issued	Water Permit	215 Ridge Road Pacific Grove, CA 939502425	006351010000
<a href="#"><u>WP045661</u></a>	2/6/2026	Issued	Water Permit	1536 Mira Monte Ave Seaside, CA 93955	011083009000
<a href="#"><u>WP045649</u></a>	2/6/2026	Issued	Water Permit	1074 Mission Road Pebble Beach, CA 93953	007213004000
<a href="#"><u>WP045639</u></a>	2/6/2026	Issued	Water Permit	3224 Pico Ave Carmel, CA 93923	009141023000
<a href="#"><u>WP044766-1</u></a>	2/9/2026	Issued	Water Permit	3139 8th Ave Carmel, CA 93923	009202038000
<a href="#"><u>WP045650</u></a>	2/9/2026	Issued	Water Permit	1038 Rodeo Road Pebble Beach, CA 93953	007323009000
<a href="#"><u>WP045643</u></a>	2/9/2026	Issued	Water Permit	1555 Ancon Street Seaside, CA 93955	012644005000
<a href="#"><u>WP045586</u></a>	2/9/2026	Issued	Water Permit	1144 Seaview Avenue Pacific Grove, CA 93950	006713014000